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YOUR 
BENEFIT:
AGROLAB, 
MORE THAN 
ANALYSIS



PEOPLE WITH A SENSE OF 
RESPONSIBILITY

AGROLAB HAS ALWAYS STOOD 
FOR EXCELLENT SERVICE. 

Customers can expect good consultancy and support right from 
the initial contact with sales representatives to the delivery of re-
sults. AGROLAB has made several principles the rule to meet this 
high standard.

Every customer has a dedicated personal advisor on site and in 
the lab. The sales representative is responsible for dealing with all 
matters related to the proposal. A scientifically trained advisor at 
the laboratories knowledgeably informs you about all the analysis 
issues.

In some matrices, AGROLAB provides standardised containers and 
prepared bottles as well as suitable transport boxes to ensure 
analytical quality and organises the logistics. An AGROLAB emplo-
yee will take the samples on request. 

ALOORA, our customer portal, simplifies and accelerates the pro-
cessing of your analytical procedures - from issuing a request to 
obtaining the report. All the requests, results and invoices can be 
viewed online at any time.



FIRST-CLASS ANALYSIS, 
EXPERT ADVICE

The AGROLAB GROUP analyses roughly 12,500 samples a day with up to 
800 individual parameters per sample. This routine makes the laboratory 
group an experienced and professional partner.

ENVIRONMENTAL ANALYSIS
AGROLAB offers extensive analysis of soils, 
sediment, sludge, mineral and non-mineral 
solid waste, refuse-derived fuels waste oil, 
gases and air.

AGRICULTURAL ANALYSIS
AGROLAB analyses all the components 
of agriculture such as soils, fertilisers and 
crop quality. 

FEED ANALYSIS
AGROLAB analyses all kinds of feed for 
ingredients and contaminants and offers a 
comprehensive range of parameters.

WATER ANALYSIS
AGROLAB analyses drinking water, ground, 
surface, seepage and waste water for rele-
vant chemical, physical and microbiological 
parameters including more than 700 pesti-
cides. 

FOOD ANALYSIS
AGROLAB offers the whole range of analysis 
ensuring food quality and safety. 



YOUR SAMPLES 
IN COMPETENT 
HANDS

FOUR QUALITY FEATURES  
MAKE THE AGROLAB GROUP’S WORK 
UNIQUE: 

TIMELINESS AND QUALITY: AGROLAB is well known 
for sticking fastidiously to agreed deadlines. Efficient 
organisational processes also guarantee the quickest 
possible dependable results.

VALUE FOR MONEY: AGROLAB is modest and always 
keeps a close eye on costs. This also makes AGRO-
LAB one of the market leaders in providing value for 
money.

CUSTOMER FOCUS: At AGROLAB the staff has a sen-
se of responsibility towards the customers, starting 
with the taking of samples to delivering the analysis 
data. Each customer has a personal contact person, 
both on site and in the laboratory. 

DIGITAL SUPPORT: IT support is used consistently 
not just in the lab. AGROLAB is taking another step 
towards Industry 4.0 with the ALOORA customer 
platform and ALSA sampling app.  
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WE STAND BY  
OUR VALUES 

This promise does not just refer to the analysis results 
whose reliability and robustness AGROLAB attaches the 
utmost importance to. The corporate principles are also fixed 
coordinates guiding our everyday work.

We work at the highest professional level and strive to 
exceed our own quality standards time and time again. 
Scientifically defined measurement tolerances and current 
technical analytical determination are our benchmark.

Efficiency determines our work processes. This has a positive 
impact on quality, speed and costs.

We strive to maintain honest and fair working relationships 
with our customers, partners and colleagues. 

As a neutral and independent service provider we are there-
fore pleased to put our work to the test and have our quality 
accredited in accordance with ISO/IEC 17025.

Dr. Torsten Zurmühl Dr. Paul Wimmer Michael Witiska
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1 AGROLAB GmbH 
Jenaer Str. 1
84034 Landshut, Germany
      +49 871 973091-0
      zentrale@agrolab.de

2 AGROLAB Labor GmbH 
Dr.-Pauling-Str. 3
84079 Bruckberg, Germany
      +49 8765 93996-0
      bruckberg@agrolab.de

3 AGROLAB Wasseranalytik GmbH
Moosstr. 6 a
82279 Eching a. Ammersee, Germany
      +49 8143 7901
      eching@agrolab.de

4 AGROLAB Wasseranalytik GmbH
Niederlassung Fellbach
Friedrichstr. 8
70736 Fellbach, Germany
      +49 711 92556-0
      stuttgart@agrolab.de

5 AWV-Dr.Busse GmbH
Jößnitzer Str. 113
08525 Plauen, Germany
      +49 3741 5507-60
      plauen@agrolab.de

6 AGROLAB Agrarzentrum GmbH
Zeißstr. 19
37327 Leinefelde-Worbis, Germany
      +49 3605 53301-00
      leinefelde@agrolab.de

7 AGROLAB Potsdam GmbH
Schlaatzweg 1A
14473 Potsdam, Germany
      +49 (331) 2775-125
      potsdam@agrolab.de

8 AGROLAB Agrar GmbH
Breslauer Str. 60
31157 Sarstedt, Germany
      +49 5066 90193-0
      sarstedt@agrolab.de

9 AGROLAB LUFA GmbH
Dr.-Hell-Str. 6
24107 Kiel, Germany
      +49 431 1228-0
      lufa@agrolab.de

10 AGROLAB Umwelt GmbH
Dr.-Hell-Str. 6
24107 Kiel, Germany
      +49 431 22138-500
      kiel@agrolab.de

11 AL-North ApS
Østerbro 4
5690 Tommerup St., Denmark
      +45 7877 5450
      tommerup@agrolab.eu

12 AL-West B.V.
Dortmundstraat 16b
7418 BH Deventer, The Netherlands
      +31 570 788-110
      info@al-west.nl

13 AGROLAB Dr. Verwey B.V.
Oosteinde 3
2991 LG Barendrecht, The Netherlands
      +31 10 8080-450
      info@drverwey.nl

14 AGROLAB GmbH
Oct. De Kerchove d’Exaerdestr. 108
1501 Halle, Belgium
      +32 2 58805-66
      belgium@agrolab.eu

15 AGROLAB France SARL
Parc Valmy - Le Duo
37B Avenue Françoise Giroud
21000 Dijon, France
      +33 380 6801-32
      dijon@agrolab.fr

16 AGROLAB Ibérica S.L.U.
C/ Valle de Tobalina 40
Pol.Ind.Villalonquejar
09001 Burgos, Spain
      +34 947 481192
      burgos@agrolab-iberica.com

17 AGROLAB Ibérica S.L.U.
C/ La Eliana nº 15 bajo
46920 Mislata (Valencia), Spain
      +34 96 3836576
      valencia@agrolab-iberica.com

18 AGROLAB Ibérica S.L.U.
Ctra. Valencia n° 205,
43006 Tarragona, Spain
      +34 977 55 11 14
      tarragona@agrolab-iberica.com

19 AGROLAB Medioambiente S.L.U. 
Polígono Industrial Riu Clar 
Calle Estany, Parcela 5.1.5, Nave 64 
43006 Tarragona, Spain
      +34 877 99 03 89
      info.alme@agrolab.com

20 AGROLAB Italia S.r.l. a socio unico
Via Foligno 97/12
10149 Torino (TO), Italy
      +39 0444 349040
      torino@agrolab.de

21 AGROLAB Italia S.r.l. a socio unico
Via Retrone 29/31
36077 Altavilla Vicentina VI, Italy
      +39 0444 349040
      altavilla@agrolab.it

22 AGROLAB Alimentalia S.r.l.
a socio unico
Via Retrone 29/31
36077 Altavilla Vicentina VI, Italy
      +39 0444 349040
      alimentalia@agrolab.it  

23 AGROLAB Italia S.r.l.
a socio unico
Viale Zaccagna, 38/A
54033 Carrara, Italy
      +39 0585 1693231
      carrara@agrolab.it

24 AGROLAB Italia S.r.l.
a socio unico
Zona Industriale Val Basento
75010 Pisticci, Italy
      +39 0835 1655690 
      pisticci@agrolab.it

25 AGROLAB Italia S.r.l.  
a socio unico
Contrada Biggemi 571
96010 Priolo Gargallo, Italy
      +39 0931 1667412
      priolo@agrolab.it

26 AGROLAB Italia S.r.l.  
a socio unico
Via Gorgia 1
93012 Gela (CL), Italy
      +39 0931 1667412
       gela@agrolab.it

27 AGROLAB Austria GmbH
Trappenhof Nord 3
4714 Meggenhofen, Austria
      +43 7247 21 000-0
      meggenhofen@agrolab.at

28 AGROLAB Austria GmbH
Gewerbepark 186
8212 Pischelsdorf, Austria
      +43 3113 3323-0
      pischelsdorf@agrolab.at

29 AGROLAB Polska Sp. z o.o.
ul. Balonna 1
08-530 Deblin, Poland
      +48 81 4400700
      deblin@agrolab.pl

LOCATIONS

REPRESENTED IN 
THE REGION,  
AT HOME
IN EUROPE

WWW.AGROLAB.COM


